Relay Racks
•• 19" and 23" rack configurations
•• All steel construction
•• Black powder coat finish
19" Standard Battery Tray
•• 350 lb. capacity
•• Designed for front access or monobloc
style batteries

94384 19" 84 x 20.3 x 20 66
94784 23" 84 x 24.3 x 20 70
Pre-Wired Rack Part Number Configuration
91255 -
1 2 3 4 5
1. Base Model No. 2. No. of Trays 3. Cable Size 4. Lug Hole Size 5. Strings per Tray
91254 (19” x 84”H) 1-5 02 = #2 A = #10 1 = One String
or 04 = #4 B = 1/4" 2 = Two Strings
91255 (23” x 84”H) 20 = 2/0 C = 5/16"
40 = 4/0
Standard 19" Tray
Standard Tray Ordering Information
Part No. Size Inside Dimensions W x D (in.)
91304 19" 17.2 x 19.0
Heavy Duty Tray Ordering Information
Part No. Size Inside Dimensions W x D (in.)
91302 23" 20.39 x 22.25
Heavy Duty 23" Tray
Relay Rack Systems
Relay Racks, Trays and Pre-Wired Systems
RELAY RACKS
H
W